
10.34 Music While You Work
10.47 "Girl of the Ballet"
411. 0 For the Old Folks
41.15 Norman Cloutier’s Orch-
estra
412. 0 Lunch Music
2. 0 p.m. A Call from the Islands
2.15 "The Stocking Industry,and its Development in Eng-
land," by R. A. Ford
2.30 Merry Tunes
83.0 Classical Music: Suites
Crown of India
Dream of Gerontius, Prelude

Elgar
Spitfire Prelude and Fugue

Walton
8.30 Music While You Work4.0 From Dick Powell’s Films
4,15 On the Black, on the White
4.30 Children’s Session: "John-
, Mie B.. Careful!’
4.45 For the Dance Fans
5.15 Composer Corner: Strauss
6. 0 "Dad and Dave"
6.30 LONDON NEWS
715 Five Popular Vocalists
80 Evening ProgrammeMusic for Romance
8.0 "Meet the Wife," starring
Hal Ashwood and Yvonne Ban-
guard
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.20 Edmundo Ros and his
Rhumba Band
9.30 Incidental Music fromBritish. Films
Men‘ of Arnhem March

Warrack
Jamaican Song

. Jamaican Rhumba Benjamin
9.38 Musical Miniatures: ArthurSomervell

bg Radio Rhythm Revue10.30 Close down

'
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6. 0,7.0,8.0a.m. LONDON NEWS
8.10 Progress Reports from the
Dominion Chess Championships
9. 0 With a Smile and a Song
9.30 Local Weather Conditions
9.31 Music While You Work

bie
O. Week’s Star: Tommy Hand-
ey
10.20 Devotional Service
10.40 For My Lady: Music is
Served :

11. 0 Hammond Organ Harmon-
ies
42. 0 Lunch Music
2. 41p.m. The Rosario Bourdon
Symphony, Jack Feeney, and
The Dreamers Trio
2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 "Rebecca’"’
3.30 CLASSICAL HOUR
Symphonic Variations Franck
Adagio for String Orchestra,
No. 3 Lekeu
"*Maphnis and Chloe" SuiteRavel
4.30 Children’s Hour
5. 0 Cinema Organ. Recitals:Nicholas Robins
6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 LONDON NEWS7.0 Local Announcements
7.15 "Women in Politics: N.Z.,""talk by Dorothy Freed
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME"Of Mice and Men," the storyand music of Walt Disney

8. 0 Band Stand, featuring
some new releases by Bands ofthe Salvation ArmyRosehill Band
Wellington Citadel Scotney
Maisie Ringham (trombone solo)
The Conquest Scholes
Salvationist Publishing and Sup-
plies Band
The Triumph of Peace Baill
International Staff Band
Cheer Up Catelinet
Rosehill Band
A Sunbeam — Catelinet
Rosehill Band
Spirit ofVictory Dockerill
8.33 The Masqueraders

(BBC Feature)
9. 0 Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 Repetition of Greetingsfrom Kiwis in Japan
9.30 ' Scapegoats of History:
Queen of Serbia
10. 0 "Stand Easy," featuring
Cheerful Charlie Chester
(BBC Programme)

10.30 Geraldo’s Radio Show
11.0 LONDON NEWS ;

11.20 Close down

GIN7(6) DUNEDIN1140 ke. 263m
4.30 p.m, Music in the Air, Popu-lar Melodies
5.0 The Norman Cloutier Orch-
estra
5.15 The Mastersingers
6. 0 Dance Music
6.15 "Hills of Home": A Ro-
mance of Early Victoria
6.30 Orchestral Suites7.0 Tunes of the Times
7.30 "Anne of Green Gables"

8. 0 Chamber Music
Schubert’s QuartetsPrisca Quartet
Quartet in C Major
8.21 A. Catterall, B, Shore, A.
Gauntlett, E. Cruft, F. Thurs-
ton, A. Camden, and A. Thonger
Septet in E Flat Major, Op.20 Beethoven

9. 0 Musio by Spanish Compos-ers
Sir Henry J. Wood and the
Queen’s Hall Orchestra
Spanish Dance No, 1 in G

Granados, arr, Wood
9. 4 Eugene Goossens and theNew Symphony Orchestra
Danzas Fantasticas Turina
9.20 Victor Symphony Orches-tra
Cordoba (Nocturne) ‘ Albeniz
9.28 Jeanne Gautier (violin)
Suite Espagnole

Joaquin Nin
9.36 Clifford Curzon (piano),with Enrique Jorda and the
National Symphony Orchestra
Nights in the Gardens of
Spain Falla

10. O Favourite Melodies10.30 Close down
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7. 0, 8.0 a.m. LONDON NEWSBreakfast Session
8. 0 N.Z, Chess Championships9. 0 *T Live Again’?
9.12 Composer of the Week:Delius
10. 0 Devotional Service
are "When Cobb and Co. was‘ing’?
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 ‘Morning Variety
12. @ Lunch Music ;

_

2.0 p.m. ‘House that MaButt’ rgaret
2.15 Classical Hour: Music by
Mozart, Mozart’s Concertos(15th of series)
Piano Concerto in E Flat,
K.482
Divertimento,.No. 9 for Wind
Instruments, K.240
Allegro 4g Violin Sonata in
3.0 Songtime: Anona Winn
(soprano)
3.15 Romance and Melody
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Let’s Have a Chorus
4.15 Geraldo and his Orchestra
4.30 Children’s Hour: UncleClarrie
5. 0 Echoes of Hawail
5.15 Latin American Tunes
6. 0 "The Todds"
6.12 Songs from the Saddle
6.30 LONDON NEWS
6.40 National Announcements
6.45 BBC Newsreel7. 0 After Dinner Music
7.30 Listener’s Own9. tt] Overseas and N.Z. News
9.15 The Elizabethans, drama-
tised
porrrans

of . Elizabethan
Englan
9.45 Vienna Philharmonic Or-chestra
Conductor: Bruno Walter
Symphony ‘in C Major (Mill-
tary) ; Haydn
Soloist: Bronislaw Huberman
(violin)
Conductor: Dobrowen
Concerto No. 3,in G Major,
K.216 Mozart

10.30 Close down

For the holidays ask your News-
agent to reserve a copy of THEfor you.

Tuesday, December 30Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am, 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m. )

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 am., 1.0 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Age sete an.
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session (PhilShone)
8.45 Auckland District WeatherForecast
9. 0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Morning Melodies
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with the Roadmender
710. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Mrs. Parkington
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life-
11. & Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
11.10 Shopping Reporter (Sally)
12. 0 Eric Winstone and his Or-chestra
1. Op.m. Musical Variety1.30 Anne of Green Gables:
Chronicles of Avoniea
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
oS. Famous Songs and I-ads
2.30 Women’s World (Marina)3. 0 Your Favourite Pianists
3.30 Andre Kostelanetz and his
Orchestra4. 0 Lawrence Tibbett

|

EVENING PROGRAMME ,.

. 0 The Story of Flight (The
Endurance Tests)6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:

Wioas (Crosbie Morrison)
6.30 i dbp Parade7. 0 olgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: Mor-ana Case
d Tusitala, Teller of Tales:
Duckling for Christmas Dinner
8. The Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Radio Editor (Kennethseki] Doctor Mac
e.‘15 The Bing Crosby Show10.0 Turning Back the PagesTalbot)
be
Famous Dance Bands: Fatsaller11.0 Before the Ending of the
ay

971.15 Variety Show for Late
Night Listening912.0 Close down

pasar xs SEAS SES

2Z,B WELLINGTON1130
0 kee

265 m.

6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
8. 0 Listen ta the Governor of
Louisiana 3

9. 0 Morning Recipe Session
(Aunt Daisy)
9.27 Weather Report
9.30 Nancy Evans and Gwen
Catley
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
bier Just For You: Terry How-ar
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Session
(Anne Stewart)
Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)12. 0 aga 7 Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables:of AvonleaoT) Famous Songs and Ballads:
Stories of Songs and Singers
2.30 Women’s World Session3. 0 Rose Marie Selectians
4. 0 Polka Programme5. 0 Sandy Powell and Com-
pany
EVENING PROGRAMME6. 0 The Story of Flight:Bleriot Flies the Channel6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:Omnium Gatherum

6.30 One Good Deed a Day: Ad-ventures in Doing Good forOthers
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case
7.45 1 Give and Bequeath:Stories of Strange Legacies8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade:ae Tunes of Today8.30 Scariet Harvest845 Reserved
9. 1 Doctor ‘Mao
9.15 The Bing Crosby Show
9.45 Sandler Serenades10. O In Reverent Mood: Familiar
Sacred Songs10.15 These We Have Loved:
Songs and Melodies from Mem-
ory’s Store
10.30 Famous Dance Bands: Lew
Stone :

11. 0
pa prays. Calling12. 0 Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH
1430 ke. 210 m,

6. Oa.m. Break o’ Day Music
8. 0 Breakfast Club (HappiHill)
9..0 Morning Recipe session(Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Pizzicato Music
10. 0 My Husband’s Love
10.15 Adventures of Jane Arden
10.30 Imperial Lover
10.45 Crossroads of Life
11. 5 Home Decorating Talk(Anne Stewart), followed bythe Shopping Reporter (Eliza-beth Anne)
12. 0 Luncheon session
1.30 p.m. Anne of Green Gables:Chronicles of Avoniea
2. 0 Famous Songs and Bal-lads
2.30 Women’s World (Joan)
3. 0 Yvonne Printemps: Songsfrom the Three Waltzes
3.15 Virtuoso for To-day: Ida
Haendel, ’Cellist3.30 Rhythm and Romance
3.45 South American Pattern4.0 Selection from Wild Rose
4.45 Children’s session
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Story of Flight: ProfessorSamuel Pierpont Langley6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:
Answers to Questions6.30 Treasure Island
6.45 Qut of the Box7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade
7.30 A Case for Cleveland: The
Morgana Case7.45 Three Generations
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade
8.30 Scarlet Harvest
8.45 Face in the Night£: | Doctor Mac
9.15 . The Bing Crosby Show9.45 Console Concourse: DickLeibert, Vernon Geyer10. 0 Thanks for the Son 9g10.15 The World of Motoring(Trevor Holden)
. Mood Music
11.15 Revnell and West, OliverWakefield
11.30 With the Dance Bands
12. 0 Close down ;

4Z.B 1310sng m.
Oa.m. London News

a Start the Day Right0 Morning Meditationi] Breakfast Parade
35 Morning Star
eS Morning Recipe session(Aunt. Daisy)30
45
2 Salute to SongWe Play for You
0. 0 My Husband’s Love0.15 Heritage Hall0.30 imperial Lover0.45 The Crossroads of Life1.5 Home Decorating Talk bywb
mh
oh
mh
wd
CD:

Anne Stewart
The Shopping Reporter session2. 0 Lunch Hour TunesOp.m. Variety0 Anne of Green Gables
5 Sidney Gustard (organ)0 Famous Songs and Ballads
it) Women’s World (Alma)0 Harmony and Humour0 Hulbert Brothers and
Cicely Courtneidge4.0 Accordeons, Vocalists, andOrchestras
4.45 The Children’s session5. 0 Long, Long Ago
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 The Story of Flight: Cox-well and Glaisher
6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club:Owls
6.30 Mr. Meredith Walks Out
7. 0 Colgate Cavalcade7.30 A Case for Cleveland
Here’s a Queer ThingThe Lifebuoy Hit ParadeScarlet Harvest
The. Feathered SerpentDoctor Mac
The Bing Crosby Show |Armchair MelodiesReserved
Adventures of Peter ChanceOn the Sweeter SideIn a Dancing MoodAt Close of DayClose down

1
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At 11.15 p.m. from 82ZB,Oliver Wakefield’s nebulous
ramblings and the Cockneyhumour of Revnell and Westwill provide 15 minutes of Brit-ish humour. ~

27, PALMERSTON Nth.‘ 1400 ke. 214 m.

7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.156 Dominion Weather Forecast
8.30 Musical Variety9.0 Good Morning Requestsession. +

9.31 Freddie Fisher and Orch-
9.45 Home Decorating Talk :

9.50 Star Singer: Joseph Hisiop10. 0 The Private Secretary .

10.15 Beloved Rogue10.30 Morning Maxim
Close down
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Melody and Rhythm: Sam-
my Kaye6.15 Junior Naturalists’ Club
6.30 After Dinner Music
6.45 The Caravan Passes: S| Comedy Cameo7.15 A Man and His House7.30 Blind Man’s House
7.45 A Case for Cleveland
8. 0 Lifebuoy Hit Parade8.30
perneban

Von Geozy8.45 ecorded Recital9. 0 Doctor Mac9.15 Music Box9.32 Melody Round-u
9.45 Crossroads of Life10. 0 Close down

Trade names appearing in Com-mercial Division programmes arepublished by arrangement
aannttiiethetmemmtieees----___-________-

To many people, the Zeppelinand the large airships representonly names and pictures, butto-night’s episode of "The Storyof Flight" throws the spotlighton this very important aspectof aviation history-1ZB at 6.0
p.m,
* x e

Half an hour of humour with
a family group-the Hulbert
brothers and Mrs. Jack Hul-
bert, better known as CicelyCourtneidge— will be includedin the 4ZB programme at half
past three this afternoon.


